

श्री MR-3054 अभिलेखित दस्तावेज PWD के
परिधि विभाग ।

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Measurement No. 51 MAD/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer _____ SUB-DIVISION

RWD Works Division
Bokaro

Measurement Book

1347

Alok Kumar Singh

Abstract of cost

① clearing and grubbing Road level,

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (08) item No. — (01) 0.42 Hect

@ 49496.70/Hect ————— R, 20,788.200

② construction of sub-grade and

earthen shoulder lead up to 150 cm

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (08)

item No. — (02) 882.00 m²

@ 176.75/m³ ————— R, 1,55,893.200

③ providing and laying G.S.B with

stone material

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (08)

item No. — (03) 63.38 m³

@ 2083.43/m³ ————— R, 1,32,972.00

C.O RS 23,08,728.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ providing and laying W.D.M (Gr-II)					
with stone masonry					
Qty. vide TMB P. No - (09)					
Item No - (04)		56.05m ³			
@ 3739.16/m ³				R	2,09,579.00
⑤ providing and laying WBM					
Gr-III with stone masonry					
Qty. vide TMB P. No - (09)					
Item No - (05)		95.03m ³			
@ 3458.01/m ³				R	3,28,614.00
⑥ P/V and applying Primer coat					
Qty. vide TMB P. No - (09)					
Item No - (09)		1267.07m ²			
@ 41.35/m ²				R	52,393.00
⑦ P/V and applying tack coat					
Qty. vide TMB P. No - (09)					
Item No - (07)		1049.70m ²			
@ 14.02/m ²				R	14,716.70
⑧ Patch work over WDM using					
mix-Seal surface with waste					
plastic compound for C.C					
Pavement					
Qty. vide TMB P. No - (09)					
Item No - (08)		1049.70m ²			
@ 204.29/m ²				R	2,14,391.70
				R-211	28,921.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) P/V and applying tack-coat					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (10) 7219.83 m ²					
@ 11.76 m ² ————— P ₁					8490.520
10) Semi-Dense Bituminous concrete					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (10) 180.95 m ²					
@ 10215.97/m ² ————— P ₁					18,44,653.70
11) (i) K.m stone					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (11)(i) 3 Nos					
@ 2434.95 Nos ————— P ₁					7303.70
12) (i) K.m stone					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (12)(i) 9 Nos					
@ 654.37/each ————— P ₁					5889.70
13) Retro-reflectised Traffic - icising.					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (13) 4 Nos					
@ 3724.84/each ————— P ₁					14899.70
14) 600mm circular					
Qty. vide TMB. P.No. - (10)					
Item No. - (14) 2 Nos					
@ 3824.19/each ————— P ₁					7648.70
					RS 230, 93,718.70

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F 30,98,718 sq

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (15) 2 Nos					
@ 3635.07/each				R,	7390.20
(16) Boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (18) 36 Nos					
@ 515.71/each				R,	18,565.20
(17) Planting of tree by the Road					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (20) 99 Nos					
@ 800.30/each				R,	79,229.70
(18) Road marking with hot					

applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (21) 920 m ²					
@ 735.90/m ²				R,	3,08,868.20
(19) Plv and fixing L & D Board.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (22) 2 Nos					
@ 9478.0/each				R,	18,956.20
(20) Brick masonry work in cement					
mortar (1:3) in parapet.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (11)					
Item No. — (23) 8.64 m ³					
@ 5266.93/m ³				R,	45,506.20
				As	35,72,232.20

Continuation

C.V.

25,72,232.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F 35,72,232700

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work.					
Qty. vide TMB. P. No. (12)					
item No. (21) 60. 98m ²					
@ 193.90/m ²					R. 11677200
(22) Painting two coats.					
Qty. vide TMB. P. No. (12)					
item No. (22) 175-68m ²					
@ 95.63/m ²					R. 16800200
					RS 236,00708200
Less for 1.937, below					71659200
					RS 235,29,025200

Add 1% Labour cess (+) R12	35291200			
	RS 235,64,396200			
Add 12% GST	(+) 4,27,722200			
	RS 239,92,1184200			
Less for previous payment (-)	20,65,100200			
	RS 219,27,018200			

Sumat
15/03/24
ME

PLV
15/03/24
J.E

A.O

22/3
18/3/24

Continuation

2nd & final
memo of 2nd & final Bill put

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① S.D. @ 8% —					1,53,819 = 00
② L. Tan @ 2% —					38,455 = 00
③ COST @ 1% —					19,227 = 00
④ SOST @ 1% —					19,227 = 00
⑤ L. cen @ 1% —					19,227 = 00
⑥ Total Deduct —					249,955 = 00
By CFMS —					16,72,778 = 00
Total Bill Amt					19,22,733 = 00

passed for Rs 19,22,733 = 00

(Rs nineteen lakh twenty
two thousand seven
hundred thirty three

only.)

20/03/21

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. Works Division
Balsand
20/03/21